200 000).   

BID DESCRIPTION: RE-Advert RFP01/2023 - Occupational health practitioner to render 
all occupational health services including risk based medical surveillance and employee 
assistance programmes for a period of thirty-six (36) months for seven hundred and fifteen 
employees (715). 

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED: Eleven (11). 

# 

BID 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE BIDDDER  

1 

RFP01/2023 DLN Consulting 

2 RFP01/2023 Netcare Occupation Health (PTY) LTD 

3 RFP01/2023 Therapy On the Go (PTY) LTD 

4 RFP01/2023 Am Healthcare